FONDCLUB DENDERSTR. FCD FCD/ BAASRO HOFSTA- NI NOVE- VI ANE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

VERLI NDEN C. &J. &C.
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
BRACKMAN TONY- ANDRE
V D MAELEN SONI A

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE CREMER W LLY

DE BLANDER W LLI AM
VERLI NDEN C. &J. &C
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
TORTELBOOM W LLY

THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
TORTELBOOM W LLY

THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN CAELENBERGH NADI N
V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
CHRI STI AENS W LLY

DE MEYER R&L&MEL
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE CREMER WLLY
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
RAENMDONCK- RUYS

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
RCELANDT DANNY&LUC
DE DECKER KURT

DE MEYER R&L&MEL
RAEMDONCK- RUYS

PENNE BERT

PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE
PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VERLEYEN W LFRI ED
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
REDANT REM - FREDERI K

PENNE BERT

BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
HUYS CHRI STI AAN
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

D HAESE FREDDY

REDANT REM - FREDERI K
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE
THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
D HAESE FREDDY
BREYNAERT FRANS
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VERLI NDEN C. &J. &C.
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

DE DECKER KURT
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE

V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
DE DECKER KURT

COSl JN ROBRECHT

DE DECKER KURT
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS

Genmeent AD |

Local it

ST. BLAS
SCHELLE
BAMBRUG
ASPELAR
LEDE
DENDERH
QUTER
ST. BLAS
ONKERZE
ELENE
MCERZEK
ELENE
MOERZEK
MELDERT
APPELS
W CHELE
STEENHU
STEENHU
SCHELLE
HAMVE
ONKERZE
DENDERH
W CHELE
HAMVE
SCHELLE
DENDERH
W EZE
HAMVE
HAMVE
NEDERHA
ST. KORN
ST. KORN
ERPE- ME
ST. d LL
APPELS
DENDERH
NEDERHA
ONKERZE
ONKERZE
SERSKAM
W CHELE
LEDE
DENDERH
LEDE
MOERZEK
ST. KORN
MCERZEK
SCHELLE
LEDE
DENDERL
W CHELE
ST. BLAS
MELDERT
W EZE
W CHELE
ST. KORN
STEENHU

E

1

2

Af st and
Di st anc

471196
492944
484255
476268
491142
483071
476168
2
469947
479633
505518
2
2
491624
498973
493917
474797
474683
493385
506889
2
2
2
507079
2
480293
495048
2
2
478514
468314
2
487371
499751
2
481173
2
3

4
492617

3
491205

48326

WNDBUOINNWPRAONWARWWNN

475149

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

404277417
412853917
403625617
402771517
422190017
402672717
404666517
404275517
420482916
404715416
412385017
412102418
412380817
412438317
412342417
412084217
402400817
403793717
424318415
423831217
420482816
402674217
412088817
410077217
417007616
409022415
402861917
302097917
410077417
414086418
411914318
414721516
413223417
413644117
403671115
421485716
402846317
420481116
410031116
412711717
423897116
403595415
414133018
422186917
412380617
414722616
403511915
417012616
403592215
402484617
416383416
404271817
412437017
421396616
423893316
411918518
403792517
421398316
412235718
402861017
416575316

Snel h.
Vit esse



